

GMP CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: 278847-2018-AFEFCO-GER-DNV Valid: 03 June 2024 – 02 June 2025

This is to certify that the management system of

Gissler & Pass GmbH

Dürener Str. 12, 52428 Jülich, Germany

and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

fulfills the requirements of the FEFCO GMP International Good Manufacturing Practice Standard for Corrugated Board 3rd edition.

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Consulting, development and production of packaging and display solutions made of corrugated board

Place and date: Essen, 15 May 2024





For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Wolbeckstr. 25, 45329 Essen, Germany

Thomas Beck Management Representative

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. CERTIFYING UNIT: DNV Business Assurance Zertifizierung GmbH, Wolbeckstr. 25, 45329 Essen, Germany TEL: +49 201 7296 515. www.dnv.de/assurance



Certificate no.: 278847-2018-AFEFCO-GER-DNV Place and date: Essen, 15 May 2024

Appendix to Certificate

Gissler & Pass GmbH

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Gissler & Pass GmbH	Dürener Str. 12, 52428 Jülich, Germany	Consulting, development and production of packaging and display solutions made of corrugated board
Gissler & Pass GmbH - Werk Rodenberg	Krümmeweg 1, 31552 Rodenberg, Germany	Consulting, development and production of packaging and display solutions made of corrugated board
Gissler & Pass GmbH - Werk Lorsbeck	Landstr. 253, 52428 Jülich, Germany	Consulting, development and production of packaging and display solutions made of corrugated board
Gissler & Pass GmbH - Werk Kirchberg	Teichstr. 34, 52428 Jülich, Germany	Consulting and development of packaging and display solutions made of corrugated board
Gissler & Pass GmbH - Klebezentrum	Am Mühlenteich 3, 52428 Jülich, Germany	Consulting, development and production of packaging and display solutions made of corrugated board

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. CERTIFYING UNIT: DNV Business Assurance Zertifizierung GmbH, Wolbeckstr. 25, 45329 Essen, Germany TEL: +49 201 7296 515. www.dnv.de/assurance